
Place Name Bib No Gender Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Ohearn 110 M 1 0:17:57.5 0:17:58.8 5:47/M

2 Greg Waters 193 M 1 0:19:38.6 0:19:39.9 6:20/M

3 Claire Woodward 231 F 1 0:20:05.2 0:20:06.7 6:29/M

4 Brian Lenz 84 M 1 0:20:31.8 0:20:34.5 6:37/M

5 Zachary Donajkowski 41 M 1 0:21:00.3 0:21:13.2 6:46/M

6 R Green Cape Donajkowski 42 M 1 0:21:00.7 0:21:13.2 6:46/M

7 Matt Dutton 47 M 1 0:21:18.3 0:21:26.1 6:52/M

8 Wes Snaza 139 M 1 0:21:55.0 0:21:57.5 7:04/M

9 James Kelly 73 M 1 0:22:41.6 0:22:42.9 7:19/M

10 Isidro Zoroza 178 M 1 0:22:54.2 0:22:55.9 7:23/M

11 Zach Fung 183 M 1 0:23:04.6 0:23:07.5 7:26/M

12 Andy Truhler 158 M 1 0:23:06.2 0:23:09.7 7:27/M

13 Stephen Snider 140 M 1 0:23:55.7 0:24:09.7 7:43/M

14 Lucy Butler 22 F 1 0:23:57.0 0:23:58.2 7:44/M

15 Chuck Pearcy 119 M 1 0:24:01.5 0:24:40.7 7:45/M

16 Christi Lenz 83 F 1 0:24:31.1 0:24:36.2 7:55/M

17 Brianna Doty 196 F 1 0:24:48.5 0:24:58.4 8:00/M

18 Patricia Ostertag 113 F 1 0:25:05.6 0:25:08.1 8:05/M

19 Ned Vasquez 163 M 1 0:25:13.6 0:25:25.5 8:08/M

20 Adriane Jimenez 70 F 1 0:25:17.5 0:25:45.3 8:09/M

21 Laura Russell 129 F 1 0:25:18.4 0:25:46.1 8:10/M

22 Tiffany Ostlund 226 F 1 0:25:30.3 0:25:47.1 8:14/M

23 Jimison Turpin 160 M 1 0:25:32.9 0:26:29.4 8:14/M

24 Anthony Welcher 215 M 1 0:25:48.8 0:25:54.1 8:19/M

25 Paul Schmitz 134 M 1 0:25:48.9 0:25:52.4 8:19/M

26 Mary Sult 152 F 1 0:25:50.2 0:25:54.7 8:20/M

27 Ali Ostlund 224 F 1 0:26:05.3 0:26:21.7 8:25/M

28 Todd Squire 144 M 1 0:26:08.4 0:26:15.9 8:26/M

29 Derek J. Moore 101 M 1 0:26:50.8 0:27:47.7 8:39/M

30 Michael Jeremica 69 M 1 0:26:56.3 0:27:03.7 8:41/M

31 Adam Desautels 40 M 1 0:26:57.8 0:28:15.6 8:42/M

32 Blake Norman 108 M 1 0:27:00.1 0:27:11.7 8:43/M

33 Clarke Jewell 212 M 1 0:27:11.2 0:28:10.5 8:46/M

34 Katie Jones 71 F 1 0:27:19.0 0:27:23.9 8:49/M

35 Rebecca Achterman 1 F 1 0:27:22.6 0:27:26.1 8:50/M

36 Todd Knapp 77 M 1 0:27:26.2 0:27:33.7 8:51/M

37 Derek Del Conte 220 M 1 0:27:30.9 0:28:28.2 8:52/M

38 John St. Laurent 145 M 1 0:27:35.6 0:27:42.4 8:54/M

39 Daniel Achterman 2 M 1 0:27:38.1 0:27:40.9 8:55/M

40 Trevor Williams 175 M 1 0:27:52.3 0:28:44.2 8:59/M

41 Marcus Peterson 213 M 1 0:27:54.6 0:28:44.2 9:00/M

42 Guillermo Vazquez 190 M 1 0:28:02.7 0:28:09.7 9:03/M

43 Katelyn Petter 121 F 1 0:28:13.7 0:28:18.9 9:06/M

44 Erick Kilmer 197 M 1 0:28:22.3 0:28:54.1 9:09/M

45 Dean Faber 182 M 1 0:28:27.9 0:28:48.7 9:11/M

46 Joe Dear 34 M 1 0:28:35.6 0:28:48.2 9:13/M

47 Shanna Del Conte 219 F 1 0:28:36.1 0:29:45.3 9:14/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Finish List

JJ Mahoney's St. Patrick's Day Run

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

This event does not have ages for age group placing.

Saturday, March 08, 2014

Division

1 = Open

2 = Kids
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Place Name Bib No Gender Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Bryan Streit 150 M 1 0:28:41.8 0:30:22.6 9:15/M

49 George Malay 94 M 1 0:28:59.0 0:29:38.2 9:21/M

50 Dean Tyler 161 M 1 0:29:00.6 0:29:07.2 9:21/M

51 Mark Fazio 50 M 1 0:29:02.3 0:29:25.8 9:22/M

52 Tomasz Sakrejda 229 M 1 0:29:06.0 0:29:49.5 9:23/M

53 Brian Eagle 49 M 1 0:29:18.7 0:29:32.1 9:27/M

54 Drew Wikel 169 M 1 0:29:56.5 0:30:17.7 9:39/M

55 Shawna Anthony 9 F 1 0:30:04.6 0:30:09.4 9:42/M

56 Shannon Koh 79 F 1 0:30:06.3 0:30:25.2 9:43/M

57 Mark Simms 198 M 1 0:30:06.9 0:30:43.2 9:43/M

58 Glenn Kost 81 M 1 0:30:12.6 0:30:21.8 9:45/M

59 Michelle Brochman 230 F 1 0:30:37.3 0:31:24.7 9:53/M

60 JJ Ostlund 225 M 1 0:30:48.7 0:31:08.5 9:56/M

61 Chris Stone 214 M 1 0:30:54.7 0:31:51.3 9:58/M

62 Jennifer Williams 174 F 1 0:30:56.8 0:31:53.1 9:59/M

63 Zach Gilmor 228 M 1 0:31:05.1 0:31:25.1 10:02/M

64 Bill Komp 80 M 1 0:31:08.4 0:31:30.2 10:03/M

65 Gerri Tyler 162 F 1 0:31:13.7 0:31:46.2 10:04/M

66 Susan Kost 82 F 1 0:31:15.7 0:31:47.2 10:05/M

67 Jennifer DeBrino 36 F 1 0:31:28.1 0:31:36.9 10:09/M

68 Zach Scharbau 186 M 1 0:31:28.7 0:31:41.1 10:09/M

69 Stephen Walli 210 M 1 0:31:28.9 0:31:48.4 10:09/M

70 Jackie Bowne 199 F 1 0:31:37.1 0:32:15.7 10:12/M

71 Caitlin Peterson 120 F 1 0:31:37.8 0:32:17.2 10:12/M

72 Kristen Dorwin 43 F 1 0:31:41.6 0:31:55.1 10:13/M

73 Holly Zuluaga 179 F 1 0:31:42.7 0:32:17.9 10:14/M

74 Jenny Vasquez 164 F 1 0:31:43.3 0:31:55.2 10:14/M

75 Susan Searle-Giese 187 F 1 0:31:50.5 0:33:18.6 10:16/M

76 Samantha Pearce 118 F 2 0:32:21.8 0:33:34.7 10:26/M

77 Stephen Pearce 116 M 1 0:32:22.5 0:33:34.5 10:26/M

78 Kelly Noland 106 F 1 0:32:29.2 0:33:04.4 10:29/M

79 Gustavo Arechiga 10 M 1 0:32:30.7 0:33:06.7 10:29/M

80 Grant Poupore 184 M 2 0:32:44.4 0:32:54.7 10:34/M

81 Walter Poupore 185 M 1 0:32:46.8 0:32:56.3 10:34/M

82 Patti Margeson 95 F 1 0:32:48.7 0:32:48.7 10:35/M

83 Mark Christiansen 200 M 1 0:33:07.2 0:33:29.4 10:41/M

84 Jennifer Truong 159 F 1 0:33:15.3 0:33:53.1 10:44/M

85 Kim Loney 91 F 1 0:33:16.2 0:33:24.7 10:44/M

86 Andrea Hart 66 F 1 0:33:24.4 0:34:03.7 10:46/M

87 Scott Jones 72 M 1 0:33:40.3 0:33:58.8 10:52/M

88 Randy Muilenburg 104 M 1 0:33:53.1 0:34:19.6 10:56/M

89 Emilie Catlett 25 F 1 0:34:13.7 0:34:42.4 11:02/M

90 Kari Armour 11 F 1 0:34:21.3 0:37:08.7 11:05/M

91 Cairo Anders 6 M 2 0:34:24.7 0:37:09.7 11:06/M

92 Nigel Anders 4 M 1 0:34:24.8 0:37:10.3 11:06/M

93 Tera Streit 151 F 1 0:34:27.5 0:43:37.5 11:07/M

94 Nicole Breivogel 18 F 1 0:34:35.6 0:37:21.5 11:09/M

95 Courtney Teter 155 F 1 0:34:39.2 0:34:53.5 11:11/M

96 Jasper Anders 5 M 2 0:35:19.0 0:38:04.3 11:24/M

97 Patricia Anders 3 F 1 0:35:26.3 0:38:13.4 11:26/M

98 Cymon Kilmer 75 F 1 0:35:38.5 0:36:11.3 11:30/M

99 Caroline Snider 141 F 1 0:35:40.5 0:35:55.6 11:30/M

100 Kerry Wilkinson 170 F 1 0:36:27.9 0:36:49.8 11:45/M

101 Aeden O'Neil-Dunne 111 F 1 0:36:34.9 0:37:17.5 11:48/M

102 Terrel Flood 54 M 1 0:36:35.3 0:37:16.1 11:48/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103 Julie Ginesi 57 F 1 0:37:08.1 0:37:37.7 11:59/M

104 Asa Hurst 67 M 1 0:37:12.1 0:37:22.3 12:00/M

105 Karen Kincy 76 F 1 0:37:12.7 0:37:23.6 12:00/M

106 Stephen O'Rourke 112 M 1 0:37:15.3 0:37:37.5 12:01/M

107 Dori West 168 F 1 0:37:22.6 0:37:31.9 12:03/M

108 Alina Morris 102 F 1 0:37:57.6 0:39:03.4 12:15/M

109 Peter Liu 90 M 1 0:37:59.6 0:39:03.2 12:15/M

110 Chris Collins 223 M 1 0:38:07.2 0:38:33.9 12:18/M

111 Kristin Baker 14 F 1 0:38:07.7 0:38:45.9 12:18/M

112 Christie Streit 149 F 1 0:38:07.7 0:38:46.2 12:18/M

113 Nils Dussart 44 F 1 0:38:14.4 0:38:32.2 12:20/M

114 Xavier Dussart 45 M 2 0:38:32.0 0:38:48.5 12:26/M

115 Lilah Carlisle 24 F 2 0:38:36.2 0:39:23.7 12:27/M

116 Jason Carlisle 23 M 1 0:38:38.1 0:39:25.7 12:28/M

117 Joshua Teter 154 M 1 0:38:38.8 0:38:53.2 12:28/M

118 Linda Muilenburg 105 F 1 0:38:57.6 0:39:19.2 12:34/M

119 Alisa Jeremica 68 F 1 0:39:09.4 0:39:53.1 12:38/M

120 Ben Constable 181 M 1 0:39:13.4 0:39:48.2 12:39/M

121 Keith Williams 176 M 1 0:39:20.5 0:39:50.2 12:41/M

122 John Lewis 85 M 1 0:39:47.0 0:40:04.3 12:50/M

123 Shannon Mcafee 96 F 1 0:39:49.4 0:40:04.7 12:51/M

124 Mraz Kristine 221 F 1 0:40:31.9 0:41:12.5 13:04/M

125 Jim Pollock 123 M 1 0:40:34.2 0:40:58.4 13:05/M

126 Catalina Pollock 122 F 2 0:40:37.1 0:40:58.9 13:06/M

127 Kelly Moran 227 M 1 0:41:31.7 0:42:29.1 13:24/M

128 Amy Silverman 138 F 1 0:41:56.9 0:42:58.5 13:32/M

129 Bella Silverman 136 F 2 0:41:56.9 0:42:59.7 13:32/M

130 Brian Silverman 137 M 1 0:41:57.9 0:43:00.7 13:32/M

131 Cindi Dear 35 F 1 0:42:26.9 0:42:35.8 13:41/M

132 Michael Griffin 217 M 1 0:42:47.7 0:43:21.5 13:48/M

133 James Ponder 126 M 1 0:44:47.8 0:45:13.2 14:27/M

134 Lili Ponder 124 F 2 0:44:51.3 0:45:13.7 14:28/M

135 Timarie Hansen 65 F 1 0:46:16.0 0:47:01.1 14:55/M

136 Ed Hansen 64 M 1 0:46:51.2 0:47:38.4 15:07/M

137 Jacob Hansen 63 M 2 0:46:51.5 0:47:37.2 15:07/M

138 Heather Ponder 125 F 1 0:47:26.2 0:47:52.8 15:18/M

139 Stephanie Ponder 127 F 1 0:47:30.6 0:47:59.3 15:19/M

140 Maria Cooley 29 F 1 0:47:34.4 0:48:08.3 15:21/M

141 Liz Multop 206 F 1 0:48:18.1 0:49:31.9 15:35/M

142 mary ann regan-peterson 207 F 1 0:48:20.5 0:49:34.3 15:35/M

143 Tarn Ostrow 114 M 1 0:48:25.4 0:49:31.8 15:37/M

144 Maille Multop 208 F 2 0:48:26.7 0:49:39.7 15:37/M

145 Paige Norman 109 F 1 0:48:58.3 0:49:49.8 15:48/M

146 Jeanette DeGrand 37 F 1 0:49:19.2 0:49:19.2 15:55/M

147 Kerry Monterey 100 M 1 0:49:29.7 0:50:44.5 15:58/M

148 Omar Mejia 97 M 1 0:49:30.2 0:50:45.4 15:58/M

149 Christina Macbeth 92 F 1 0:49:52.6 0:50:36.9 16:05/M

150 Zoe Macbeth 93 M 2 0:49:54.3 0:50:37.6 16:06/M

151 Normandie Anderson 8 F 1 0:50:30.6 0:51:02.5 16:17/M

152 John Anderson 7 M 1 0:50:36.1 0:51:05.6 16:19/M

153 Erika Catlett 26 F 1 0:50:39.2 0:51:02.5 16:20/M

154 Dave Catlett 27 M 1 0:50:41.7 0:51:03.9 16:21/M

155 Braden Ward 203 M 2 0:51:32.0 0:51:32.0 16:37/M

156 Carol Swindaman 153 F 1 0:52:40.1 0:53:40.5 16:59/M

157 Talia Cowan 30 F 1 0:52:44.4 0:53:28.7 17:01/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

158 Barbara Hagel 62 F 1 0:52:57.4 0:53:58.9 17:05/M

159 Jackie Warnecke 167 F 1 0:53:00.2 0:54:02.7 17:06/M

160 Cooper Streit 148 M 2 0:53:00.7 0:53:50.4 17:06/M

161 Michelle DeGrand 39 F 1 0:55:29.4 0:55:29.4 17:54/M

162 Andy Lin 89 M 1 0:57:27.4 0:58:31.9 18:32/M

163 Micah Lin 87 M 2 0:57:30.5 0:58:35.3 18:33/M

164 Heidi Lin 88 F 1 0:57:32.7 0:58:36.4 18:34/M

165 Tracey Shimek 135 F 1 1:00:44.9 1:02:05.2 19:35/M

166 Robyn A. Buchholz 21 F 1 1:00:57.0 1:02:17.5 19:40/M

167 Kim Breen 17 F 1 1:00:59.7 1:02:19.2 19:40/M

168 Patrick DeGrand 38 M 1 1:01:45.7 1:01:45.7 19:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Claire Woodward 231 F 0:20:05.2 0:20:06.7 6:29/M

2 Lucy Butler 22 F 0:23:57.0 0:23:58.2 7:44/M

3 Christi Lenz 83 F 0:24:31.1 0:24:36.2 7:55/M

4 Brianna Doty 196 F 0:24:48.5 0:24:58.4 8:00/M

5 Patricia Ostertag 113 F 0:25:05.6 0:25:08.1 8:05/M

6 Adriane Jimenez 70 F 0:25:17.5 0:25:45.3 8:09/M

7 Laura Russell 129 F 0:25:18.4 0:25:46.1 8:10/M

8 Tiffany Ostlund 226 F 0:25:30.3 0:25:47.1 8:14/M

9 Mary Sult 152 F 0:25:50.2 0:25:54.7 8:20/M

10 Ali Ostlund 224 F 0:26:05.3 0:26:21.7 8:25/M

11 Katie Jones 71 F 0:27:19.0 0:27:23.9 8:49/M

12 Rebecca Achterman 1 F 0:27:22.6 0:27:26.1 8:50/M

13 Katelyn Petter 121 F 0:28:13.7 0:28:18.9 9:06/M

14 Shanna Del Conte 219 F 0:28:36.1 0:29:45.3 9:14/M

15 Shawna Anthony 9 F 0:30:04.6 0:30:09.4 9:42/M

16 Shannon Koh 79 F 0:30:06.3 0:30:25.2 9:43/M

17 Michelle Brochman 230 F 0:30:37.3 0:31:24.7 9:53/M

18 Jennifer Williams 174 F 0:30:56.8 0:31:53.1 9:59/M

19 Gerri Tyler 162 F 0:31:13.7 0:31:46.2 10:04/M

20 Susan Kost 82 F 0:31:15.7 0:31:47.2 10:05/M

21 Jennifer DeBrino 36 F 0:31:28.1 0:31:36.9 10:09/M

22 Jackie Bowne 199 F 0:31:37.1 0:32:15.7 10:12/M

23 Caitlin Peterson 120 F 0:31:37.8 0:32:17.2 10:12/M

24 Kristen Dorwin 43 F 0:31:41.6 0:31:55.1 10:13/M

25 Holly Zuluaga 179 F 0:31:42.7 0:32:17.9 10:14/M

26 Jenny Vasquez 164 F 0:31:43.3 0:31:55.2 10:14/M

27 Susan Searle-Giese 187 F 0:31:50.5 0:33:18.6 10:16/M

28 Kelly Noland 106 F 0:32:29.2 0:33:04.4 10:29/M

29 Patti Margeson 95 F 0:32:48.7 0:32:48.7 10:35/M

30 Jennifer Truong 159 F 0:33:15.3 0:33:53.1 10:44/M

31 Kim Loney 91 F 0:33:16.2 0:33:24.7 10:44/M

32 Andrea Hart 66 F 0:33:24.4 0:34:03.7 10:46/M

33 Emilie Catlett 25 F 0:34:13.7 0:34:42.4 11:02/M

34 Kari Armour 11 F 0:34:21.3 0:37:08.7 11:05/M

35 Tera Streit 151 F 0:34:27.5 0:43:37.5 11:07/M

36 Nicole Breivogel 18 F 0:34:35.6 0:37:21.5 11:09/M

37 Courtney Teter 155 F 0:34:39.2 0:34:53.5 11:11/M

38 Patricia Anders 3 F 0:35:26.3 0:38:13.4 11:26/M

39 Cymon Kilmer 75 F 0:35:38.5 0:36:11.3 11:30/M

40 Caroline Snider 141 F 0:35:40.5 0:35:55.6 11:30/M

41 Kerry Wilkinson 170 F 0:36:27.9 0:36:49.8 11:45/M

42 Aeden O'Neil-Dunne 111 F 0:36:34.9 0:37:17.5 11:48/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Finishers

If you have questions about the results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com. This event does not have ages for age 

JJ Mahoney's St. Patrick's Day Run

Overall by Gender Finish List

Saturday, March 08, 2014

Open Run
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

43 Julie Ginesi 57 F 0:37:08.1 0:37:37.7 11:59/M

44 Karen Kincy 76 F 0:37:12.7 0:37:23.6 12:00/M

45 Dori West 168 F 0:37:22.6 0:37:31.9 12:03/M

46 Alina Morris 102 F 0:37:57.6 0:39:03.4 12:15/M

47 Kristin Baker 14 F 0:38:07.7 0:38:45.9 12:18/M

48 Christie Streit 149 F 0:38:07.7 0:38:46.2 12:18/M

49 Nils Dussart 44 F 0:38:14.4 0:38:32.2 12:20/M

50 Linda Muilenburg 105 F 0:38:57.6 0:39:19.2 12:34/M

51 Alisa Jeremica 68 F 0:39:09.4 0:39:53.1 12:38/M

52 Shannon Mcafee 96 F 0:39:49.4 0:40:04.7 12:51/M

53 Mraz Kristine 221 F 0:40:31.9 0:41:12.5 13:04/M

54 Amy Silverman 138 F 0:41:56.9 0:42:58.5 13:32/M

55 Cindi Dear 35 F 0:42:26.9 0:42:35.8 13:41/M

56 Timarie Hansen 65 F 0:46:16.0 0:47:01.1 14:55/M

57 Heather Ponder 125 F 0:47:26.2 0:47:52.8 15:18/M

58 Stephanie Ponder 127 F 0:47:30.6 0:47:59.3 15:19/M

59 Maria Cooley 29 F 0:47:34.4 0:48:08.3 15:21/M

60 Liz Multop 206 F 0:48:18.1 0:49:31.9 15:35/M

61 mary ann regan-peterson 207 F 0:48:20.5 0:49:34.3 15:35/M

62 Paige Norman 109 F 0:48:58.3 0:49:49.8 15:48/M

63 Jeanette DeGrand 37 F 0:49:19.2 0:49:19.2 15:55/M

64 Christina Macbeth 92 F 0:49:52.6 0:50:36.9 16:05/M

65 Normandie Anderson 8 F 0:50:30.6 0:51:02.5 16:17/M

66 Erika Catlett 26 F 0:50:39.2 0:51:02.5 16:20/M

67 Carol Swindaman 153 F 0:52:40.1 0:53:40.5 16:59/M

68 Talia Cowan 30 F 0:52:44.4 0:53:28.7 17:01/M

69 Barbara Hagel 62 F 0:52:57.4 0:53:58.9 17:05/M

70 Jackie Warnecke 167 F 0:53:00.2 0:54:02.7 17:06/M

71 Michelle DeGrand 39 F 0:55:29.4 0:55:29.4 17:54/M

72 Heidi Lin 88 F 0:57:32.7 0:58:36.4 18:34/M

73 Tracey Shimek 135 F 1:00:44.9 1:02:05.2 19:35/M

74 Robyn A. Buchholz 21 F 1:00:57.0 1:02:17.5 19:40/M

75 Kim Breen 17 F 1:00:59.7 1:02:19.2 19:40/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Ohearn 110 M 0:17:57.5 0:17:58.8 5:47/M

2 Greg Waters 193 M 0:19:38.6 0:19:39.9 6:20/M

3 Brian Lenz 84 M 0:20:31.8 0:20:34.5 6:37/M

4 Zachary Donajkowski 41 M 0:21:00.3 0:21:13.2 6:46/M

5 R Green Cape Donajkowski 42 M 0:21:00.7 0:21:13.2 6:46/M

6 Matt Dutton 47 M 0:21:18.3 0:21:26.1 6:52/M

7 Wes Snaza 139 M 0:21:55.0 0:21:57.5 7:04/M

8 James Kelly 73 M 0:22:41.6 0:22:42.9 7:19/M

9 Isidro Zoroza 178 M 0:22:54.2 0:22:55.9 7:23/M

10 Zach Fung 183 M 0:23:04.6 0:23:07.5 7:26/M

11 Andy Truhler 158 M 0:23:06.2 0:23:09.7 7:27/M

12 Stephen Snider 140 M 0:23:55.7 0:24:09.7 7:43/M

13 Chuck Pearcy 119 M 0:24:01.5 0:24:40.7 7:45/M

14 Ned Vasquez 163 M 0:25:13.6 0:25:25.5 8:08/M

15 Jimison Turpin 160 M 0:25:32.9 0:26:29.4 8:14/M

16 Anthony Welcher 215 M 0:25:48.8 0:25:54.1 8:19/M

17 Paul Schmitz 134 M 0:25:48.9 0:25:52.4 8:19/M

18 Todd Squire 144 M 0:26:08.4 0:26:15.9 8:26/M

Male Finishers
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Derek J. Moore 101 M 0:26:50.8 0:27:47.7 8:39/M

20 Michael Jeremica 69 M 0:26:56.3 0:27:03.7 8:41/M

21 Adam Desautels 40 M 0:26:57.8 0:28:15.6 8:42/M

22 Blake Norman 108 M 0:27:00.1 0:27:11.7 8:43/M

23 Clarke Jewell 212 M 0:27:11.2 0:28:10.5 8:46/M

24 Todd Knapp 77 M 0:27:26.2 0:27:33.7 8:51/M

25 Derek Del Conte 220 M 0:27:30.9 0:28:28.2 8:52/M

26 John St. Laurent 145 M 0:27:35.6 0:27:42.4 8:54/M

27 Daniel Achterman 2 M 0:27:38.1 0:27:40.9 8:55/M

28 Trevor Williams 175 M 0:27:52.3 0:28:44.2 8:59/M

29 Marcus Peterson 213 M 0:27:54.6 0:28:44.2 9:00/M

30 Guillermo Vazquez 190 M 0:28:02.7 0:28:09.7 9:03/M

31 Erick Kilmer 197 M 0:28:22.3 0:28:54.1 9:09/M

32 Dean Faber 182 M 0:28:27.9 0:28:48.7 9:11/M

33 Joe Dear 34 M 0:28:35.6 0:28:48.2 9:13/M

34 Bryan Streit 150 M 0:28:41.8 0:30:22.6 9:15/M

35 George Malay 94 M 0:28:59.0 0:29:38.2 9:21/M

36 Dean Tyler 161 M 0:29:00.6 0:29:07.2 9:21/M

37 Mark Fazio 50 M 0:29:02.3 0:29:25.8 9:22/M

38 Tomasz Sakrejda 229 M 0:29:06.0 0:29:49.5 9:23/M

39 Brian Eagle 49 M 0:29:18.7 0:29:32.1 9:27/M

40 Drew Wikel 169 M 0:29:56.5 0:30:17.7 9:39/M

41 Mark Simms 198 M 0:30:06.9 0:30:43.2 9:43/M

42 Glenn Kost 81 M 0:30:12.6 0:30:21.8 9:45/M

43 JJ Ostlund 225 M 0:30:48.7 0:31:08.5 9:56/M

44 Chris Stone 214 M 0:30:54.7 0:31:51.3 9:58/M

45 Zach Gilmor 228 M 0:31:05.1 0:31:25.1 10:02/M

46 Bill Komp 80 M 0:31:08.4 0:31:30.2 10:03/M

47 Zach Scharbau 186 M 0:31:28.7 0:31:41.1 10:09/M

48 Stephen Walli 210 M 0:31:28.9 0:31:48.4 10:09/M

49 Stephen Pearce 116 M 0:32:22.5 0:33:34.5 10:26/M

50 Gustavo Arechiga 10 M 0:32:30.7 0:33:06.7 10:29/M

51 Walter Poupore 185 M 0:32:46.8 0:32:56.3 10:34/M

52 Mark Christiansen 200 M 0:33:07.2 0:33:29.4 10:41/M

53 Scott Jones 72 M 0:33:40.3 0:33:58.8 10:52/M

54 Randy Muilenburg 104 M 0:33:53.1 0:34:19.6 10:56/M

55 Nigel Anders 4 M 0:34:24.8 0:37:10.3 11:06/M

56 Terrel Flood 54 M 0:36:35.3 0:37:16.1 11:48/M

57 Asa Hurst 67 M 0:37:12.1 0:37:22.3 12:00/M

58 Stephen O'Rourke 112 M 0:37:15.3 0:37:37.5 12:01/M

59 Peter Liu 90 M 0:37:59.6 0:39:03.2 12:15/M

60 Chris Collins 223 M 0:38:07.2 0:38:33.9 12:18/M

61 Jason Carlisle 23 M 0:38:38.1 0:39:25.7 12:28/M

62 Joshua Teter 154 M 0:38:38.8 0:38:53.2 12:28/M

63 Ben Constable 181 M 0:39:13.4 0:39:48.2 12:39/M

64 Keith Williams 176 M 0:39:20.5 0:39:50.2 12:41/M

65 John Lewis 85 M 0:39:47.0 0:40:04.3 12:50/M

66 Jim Pollock 123 M 0:40:34.2 0:40:58.4 13:05/M

67 Kelly Moran 227 M 0:41:31.7 0:42:29.1 13:24/M

68 Brian Silverman 137 M 0:41:57.9 0:43:00.7 13:32/M

69 Michael Griffin 217 M 0:42:47.7 0:43:21.5 13:48/M

70 James Ponder 126 M 0:44:47.8 0:45:13.2 14:27/M

71 Ed Hansen 64 M 0:46:51.2 0:47:38.4 15:07/M

72 Tarn Ostrow 114 M 0:48:25.4 0:49:31.8 15:37/M

73 Kerry Monterey 100 M 0:49:29.7 0:50:44.5 15:58/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

74 Omar Mejia 97 M 0:49:30.2 0:50:45.4 15:58/M

75 John Anderson 7 M 0:50:36.1 0:51:05.6 16:19/M

76 Dave Catlett 27 M 0:50:41.7 0:51:03.9 16:21/M

77 Andy Lin 89 M 0:57:27.4 0:58:31.9 18:32/M

78 Patrick DeGrand 38 M 1:01:45.7 1:01:45.7 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samantha Pearce 118 F 0:32:21.8 0:33:34.7 10:26/M

2 Lilah Carlisle 24 F 0:38:36.2 0:39:23.7 12:27/M

3 Catalina Pollock 122 F 0:40:37.1 0:40:58.9 13:06/M

4 Bella Silverman 136 F 0:41:56.9 0:42:59.7 13:32/M

5 Lili Ponder 124 F 0:44:51.3 0:45:13.7 14:28/M

6 Maille Multop 208 F 0:48:26.7 0:49:39.7 15:37/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Grant Poupore 184 M 0:32:44.4 0:32:54.7 10:34/M

2 Cairo Anders 6 M 0:34:24.7 0:37:09.7 11:06/M

3 Jasper Anders 5 M 0:35:19.0 0:38:04.3 11:24/M

4 Xavier Dussart 45 M 0:38:32.0 0:38:48.5 12:26/M

5 Jacob Hansen 63 M 0:46:51.5 0:47:37.2 15:07/M

6 Zoe Macbeth 93 M 0:49:54.3 0:50:37.6 16:06/M

7 Braden Ward 203 M 0:51:32.0 0:51:32.0 16:37/M

8 Cooper Streit 148 M 0:53:00.7 0:53:50.4 17:06/M

9 Micah Lin 87 M 0:57:30.5 0:58:35.3 18:33/M

Kids Run

Male Finishers

Female Finishers
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